
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Nr. 

85 

111 

81 

6 

87. 

5 

7 

55 

669 

46 

96 

47 

12 

14 

16 

23 

3 

47 

13 

Naam 

Wiggert Kranenburg & Jeroen Schmitz 

Billy Gällros & Gerard Daalhuizen 

Kees Kentrop & Danny de Haas 

Hilbert  Talens & Remco Moes 

Wout Vermeule & Erwin Rijk 

Kees Endeveld & Jeroen Remme 

Hugues Bertrand & Jerome  Beauvois 

Michael Ouger & Coraline Galerne 

Tomas Axelsson & Artis Neilands 

Jan Willem Nijland & Dennis Steenbergen 

Phillip Croft & Sophie Sattelberger 

Roman Gasche & Katrin Meyer 

Jean-Claude Deroo & Flavien Burton 

Chris Baert & Ronja Mahl 

Kenny Howles & Dave Mahon 

Jarno Bouius & Eric Gunther 

Jord Klok & Ron Horn 

Roman Gasche & Katrin Meyer 

Colin Nicholson & Ilse de Haas 

Ronden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

1 

1 

Verschil 

7.810 

8.977 

14.382 

36.166 

53.432 

1:10.119 

1:15.684 

1:41.344 

1:52.358 

2:07.063 

2:10.547 

2:13.057 

2:14.903 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gat 

7.810 

1.167 

5.405 

21.784 

17.266 

16.687 

5.565 

25.660 

11.014 

14.705 

3.484 

2.510 

1.846 

1 Ronde 

1:35.362 

Tot. Tijd  

18:16.930 

18:24.740 

18:25.907 

18:31.312 

18:53.096 

19:10.362 

19:27.049 

19:32.614 

19:58.274 

20:09.288 

20:23.993 

20:27.477 

20:29.987 

20:31.833 

18:25.588 

20:00.950 

2:25.862 

0.000 

22:12.957 

Beste Td 

2:00.838 

2:01.060 

1:59.634 

2:01.871 

2:03.144 

2:04.139 

2:06.910 

2:08.094 

2:07.865 

2:12.295 

2:12.758 

2:13.781 

2:14.553 

2:14.240 

2:15.397 

2:26.659 

2:25.862 

22:12.957 

In Rnd 

7 

7 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

3 

8 

9 

4 

4 

6 

8 

1 

0 

1 

Punten 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

7.810 

Gem. Snelheid 

144,081 

Beste Rondetijd 

1:59.634 

Beste Snelheid 

146,788 

Beste Ronde door 

81 - Kees Kentrop & Danny de Haas 
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KNMV Wegrace 2016 Hengelo (Gld) 
BeNeCup, ONK, BK Dutch Sidecars 

Race 1 

Wedstrijd (9 Ronden) gestart om 13:16:58 

Varsselring 4,878 Km 

1-5-2016 13:05 


